
JJoint Health and Safety Committee - Membership
Athletics and Recreation Centre

Friday, June 7, 2024

NName DDepartment eeMail PPhone DDesignation CCertified CCoChair

Non-Union

 Isabelle Gibney Athletics isabelle.gibney@queensu.ca USW 2010

 Vicrum Kailey Athletics vk37@queensu.ca USW 2010

  VACANT Athletics CUPE 229

 Maggie Veitch Athletics mmv6@queensu.ca 76342 USW 2010

 Milana McNamee Athletics milana.mcnamee@queensu.ca 79192 Secretary

 Duane Parliament Athletics duane.parliament@queensu.ca 77252 Management x x

 Ryan Bennett Athletics ryan.bennett@queensu.ca 75334 Management

 Tyler Deir Athletics tyler.deir@queensu.ca 79150 Management x

 Appel Maracle Athletics appel.maracle@queensu.ca 74721 Management

 Chris Scovill Athletics scovill@queensu.ca 32659 Management x

Meetings are held: Bi-Monthly

Location: School of Physical Health Education

For More Information Contact: Milana McNamee

Candace Chabot Athletics candace.chabot@queensu.ca 32624
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